
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

521 

394 

939 

111 

425 

1 

488 

582 

205 

416 

398 

500 

393 

135 

858 

36 

511 

392 

123 

Name 

Oliver Michael 

Petr Suchomel 

Lukáš Urban 

Karel Kováč 

Otto Svoboda 

Boleslav Waszek 

Martin Šípek 

Vít Smejkal 

Michal Vítek 

Milan Valášek 

Vlastimil Pavlík 

Lubomír Světinský 

Jiří Urban 

Günter Stubenrauch 

Jan Starosta 

Josef Dauerer 

Jaroslav Rejka 

Petr Krejsa 

Jiří Sedlák 

Class 

A9 

A8 

A9 

A4 

A4 

A9 

A4 

A8 

A4 

A8 

A5 

A5 

A8 

A7 

A5 

A7 

A6 

A8 

A6 

Best Tm 

1:40.098 

1:43.107 

1:43.548 

1:44.064 

1:44.497 

1:44.927 

1:45.366 

1:45.806 

1:46.178 

1:46.440 

1:47.370 

1:47.407 

1:47.731 

1:47.959 

1:48.590 

1:51.607 

1:52.779 

1:53.788 

2:06.469 

Diff 

3.009 

3.450 

3.966 

4.399 

4.829 

5.268 

5.708 

6.080 

6.342 

7.272 

7.309 

7.633 

7.861 

8.492 

11.509 

12.681 

13.690 

26.371 

Gap 

3.009 

0.441 

0.516 

0.433 

0.430 

0.439 

0.440 

0.372 

0.262 

0.930 

0.037 

0.324 

0.228 

0.631 

3.017 

1.172 

1.009 

12.681 

Best Speed 

151 48 3, 54 6 

147 06 2, 76 0 

146 43 6, 43 5 

145 71 0, 33 2 

145 10 6, 55 8 

144 51 1, 89 9 

143 90 9, 80 0 

143 31 1, 34 3 

142 80 9, 24 5 

142 45 7,7 23  

141 22 3, 80 6 

141 17 5, 15 6 

140 75 0, 57 3 

140 45 3, 32 0 

139 63 7,1 67  

135 86 2, 44 6 

134 45 0, 56 3 

133 25 8, 34 0 

119 89 6, 57 5 

In Lap 

3 

5 

3 

4 

4 

8 

3 

2 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

9 

2 

3 

8 

1 

2nd Best 

1:41.448 

1:43.700 

1:45.895 

1:44.222 

1:46.201 

1:46.911 

1:45.997 

1:46.199 

1:46.799 

1:46.857 

1:48.112 

1:47.622 

1:48.999 

1:48.317 

1:49.539 

1:52.051 

1:52.982 

1:54.433 

2:07.284 

2nd Lap 

1 

4 

2 

2 

1 

7 

2 

6 

4 

2 

2 

2 

3 

2 

8 

3 

1 

9 

2 

Status 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

DE 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace Sk.A+ 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:47:07 

Autodrom Most 4212,000 km 

15.08.2018 13:45 


